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Women / 2 / N/A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy McDowell226
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.350 9.5009.400 37.750
1T 5T 3T 2T 1 

1 

Avery Fisher230
Kurt Thomas

8.900 9.500 9.6009.500 37.500
12T 1T 1 1 2 

2 

Gabrielle Merilatt297
Kurt Thomas

8.650 9.450 9.5009.125 36.725
21T 3 9 2T 3 

3 

Sunny Stone227
Kurt Thomas

9.200 8.600 9.3759.475 36.650
7T 19 2 4 4T

4T

Roxana Tadlaoui218
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.150 9.2009.150 36.650
9T 9 7T 8T 4T

4T

Sophie Chanon296
Kurt Thomas

8.750 9.375 9.2009.250 36.575
18T 4 6 8T 6 

6 

Sydney Marquez224
Kurt Thomas

8.850 9.500 9.0009.100 36.450
16 1T 10 18T 7 

7 

Emily Valley228
Kurt Thomas

8.750 8.900 9.3259.400 36.375
18T 15 3T 5 8 

8 

Emily Harthcock223
Kurt Thomas

8.650 9.000 9.3009.400 36.350
21T 13T 3T 6 9T

9T

Sydney Morrin236
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.050 9.2008.700 36.350
3 10T 16 8T 9T

9T

Eva Burdette220
Kurt Thomas

8.800 9.350 9.0759.000 36.225
17 5T 11T 14 11 

11 

Tatum Nielsen299
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.050 9.2008.800 36.200
9T 10* 14 8T 12T

12T

Sienna Evans221
Kurt Thomas

8.900 9.050 9.1009.150 36.200
12T 10* 7T 12T 12T

12T

Kinsley Duncan269
Zenith

9.050 9.000 9.0009.000 36.050
11 13T 11T 18T 14 

14 

Raygan Gee219
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.300 9.2508.125 36.025
4T 8 30 7 15 

15 

Samantha Sampo266
Zenith

9.350 8.500 8.8008.900 35.550
4T 22 13 22T 16 

16 

Fiana Pittman300
Kurt Thomas

9.250 8.300 9.0508.750 35.350
6 23T 15 15T 17 

17 

Saira Grant222
Kurt Thomas

8.900 9.350 8.9008.175 35.325
12T 5T 28 20T 18 

18 

Natalie Kollar263
Zenith

9.500 8.550 8.6008.650 35.300
1T 20T 17T 24T 19 

19 

Riley Wright229
Kurt Thomas

8.550 8.625 9.1008.400 34.675
24T 18 21 12T 20T

20T

Jenna Mathews225
Kurt Thomas

8.650 8.750 8.9008.375 34.675
21T 17 22 20T 20T

20T

Paisley Bergen261
Zenith

9.200 7.900 9.0507.800 33.950
7T 27T 34 15T 22T

22T

Presley Nielsen298
Kurt Thomas

8.900 8.150 8.8008.100 33.950
12T 25 31T 22T 22T

22T
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Danika Langford268
Zenith

8.550 8.800 8.4508.100 33.900
24T 16 31T 28 24 

24 

Madison Rojo107
Gymnastic World

8.550 7.900 9.0508.200 33.700
24T 27T 25T 15T 25 

25 

Kenlea Swadener265
Zenith

8.700 8.550 8.1008.275 33.625
20 20T 24 30 26 

26 

Lainey Pierce267
Zenith

8.450 8.100 8.6008.350 33.500
27 26 23 24T 27 

27 

Josalyn Crutchfield270
Zenith

7.850 8.300 8.0008.650 32.800
31 23T 17T 31T 28 

28 

N'Dia King262
Zenith

8.100 7.500 8.5008.600 32.700
30 30 19T 27 29 

29 

Caroline Banerjea264
Zenith

8.350 7.700 8.0008.600 32.650
29 29 19T 31T 30 

30 

Olivia Kutch106
Gymnastic World

7.550 7.300 8.5508.200 31.600
32 32 25T 26 31 

31 

Samantha Simmons271
Zenith

8.400 7.400 7.6008.150 31.550
28 31 29 34 32 

32 

Hydie Collins108
Gymnastic World

7.500 6.750 8.2507.850 30.350
33 33 33 29 33 

33 

Olivia Garvin260
Zenith

5.750 5.400 7.9508.200 27.300
34 34 25T 33 34 

34 

Cydnee Albert215
East Texas Gymnastic

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
35* 35* 35* 35* 35*

35*

Lauren Green105
Gymnastic World

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
35* 35* 35* 35* 35*

35*

Emerson Brown104
Gymnastic World

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
35* 35* 35* 35* 35*

35*
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